Degrees, Programs, and Specializations with CIP Codes

Program ID Program Title CIP Code
AA Liberal Arts 24.0101
AA.BA Business Administration 52.0201
AA.CJ Criminal Justice 43.0104
AA.CYBS Cybersecurity 11.1003
BA.BUSAD Business Administration 52.0201
Logistics 52.0201
Management 52.0201
Marketing 52.0201
Project Management 52.0201
Technology Management 52.0201
BA.CMS Communications 09.0199
Communication Studies 09.0199
Digital Communication 09.0199
Digital Media Influencer 09.0199
BA.CONTS Contemporary Studies 24.0101
BA.CRIMJ Criminal Justice 43.0104
Criminalistics 43.0104
Homeland Security 43.0104
BA.EDUST Educational Studies 13.9999
Education and Adolescents 13.9999
Education and Children 13.9999
Early Childhood Development 13.9999
BA.ELED Elementary Education 13.1202
BA.EM Emergency Management 43.0302
Fire Science Administration 43.0302
BA.ENG English 23.0101
BA.HRA Human Resource Management 52.1001
BA.HTY History 54.0101
BA.INTLST International Studies 45.0901
BA.MGT Management 52.0201
BA.MHU Medical Humanities 30.2701
Health Humanities 30.2701
Premed 30.2701
BA.MKT Marketing 52.1401
BA.MSEDU Middle Grades Education 13.1203
English 13.1203
Social Science 13.1203
BA.MUS Music 50.0999
BA.POLSC Political Science 45.1001
BA.PSY Psychology 42.0101
Clinical/Counseling 42.0101
Developmental 42.0101
Research and Measurement 42.0101
General 42.0101
BA.REL Religion 38.0201
BA.RST Religious Studies 38.0201
BA.SE Secondary Education 13.1205
English 13.1205
Social Science 13.1205
BA.SOC Sociology 45.1101
Diversity & Inequality 45,1101

Applied & Clinical 45.1101



Degrees, Programs, and Specializations with CIP Codes

Program ID
BA.SPB
BA.VS
BS.ACC
BS.BIO

BS.CIS
BS.CMATH
BS.CS

BS.CYBS
BS.ECON
BS.HCA

BSN

BS.RAI

BS.SE
BSW.SOCWK
CE.COMS

CE.COMS.EL
CE.COMS.EL.DR
CE.COMS.EL.GR
CE.COMS.GR

CE.UG.TH
DBA
DCJ

DTH
EDD

EDS.EL

MA.CRW

MA.TH
MBA

Program Title
Sport Business
Veteran Studies
Accounting
Biology

General Biology
Biomedical and Health Sciences
Ecology

Computer Information Systems

Computational Mathematics
Computer Science

Cybersecurity

Economics

Health Care Administration

Nursing

Robotics & Artificial Intelligence

Software Engineering

Social Work

Command Officer Management Program
Educational Leadership

Command Officer Management Program

Command Officer Management Program

Command Officer Management Program

: Executive Leadership
: Executive Leadership Institute
: Executive Leadership

Command Officer Management Program
Educational Leadership

Undergraduate Certificate in Theology

Doctor of Business Administration: Management

Doctor of Criminal Justice

Education
Homeland Security
Human Services
Doctor of Theology: Applied Theology

Doctor of Education: School and Organizational Leadership

Higher Education
Educational Leadership

Educational Leadership
Creative Writing

Fiction

Non-Fiction

Poetry
Theology

Master of Business Administration

Marketing

Management

Finance

Supply Chain Global Integration Management
Project Management

Data Analytics

Health Care Management
Cybersecurity Management
Accounting

International & Experiential
Human Resource Management

CIP Code

31.0504
30.0000
52.1399
26.0101

26.0101
26.0101
26.0101
11.0101

27.0304
11.0701

11.1003
45.0603
51.0701
51.3801
14.4201
14.0903
44.0701
43.0104

43.0104
43.0104

43.0104
43.0104
43.0104

43.0104
39.0601

52.0201
43.0104

43.0104
43.0104
43.0104
39.0601

13.0401

13.0401
13.0401

13.0401
23.1302

23.1302
23.1302
23.1302
39.0601

52.0201

52.0201
52.0201
52.0201
52.0201
52.0201
52.1301
52.0201
52.0201
52.0201
52.0201
52.0201



Degrees, Programs, and Specializations with CIP Codes

Program ID Program Title CIP Code
MED Master of Education 13.0401
Educational Leadership 13.0401
Educational Leadership: Multiple States 13.0401
Exceptional Student Education and Reading 13.1001
MS.ACC Accounting 52.1301
MS.Al Artificial Intelligence 11.0102
MS.CRIMJ Criminal Justice 43.0104
Behavioral Studies 43.0104
Critical Incident Management 43.0104
Legal Studies 43.0104
Forensic Science 43.0104
Corrections 43.0104
Business Administration 43.0104
Criminal Investigations 43.0104
MS.CS Computer Science 11.0701
MS.CYBS Cybersecurity 11.1003
MS.PSY Psychology 42.0101
Health Psychology 42.0101
Industrial/Organizational 42.0101
Teaching 42.0101
MSW Social Work 44.0701

Advanced Clinical Practice 44,0701



