Degrees, Programs, and Specializations with CIP Codes

Program ID	Program Title	<u>CIP Code</u>
AA	Liberal Arts	24.0101
AA.BA	Business Administration	52.0201
AA.CJ	Criminal Justice	43.0104
AA.CYBS	Cybersecurity	11.1003
BA.BUSAD	Business Administration	52.0201
	Logistics	52.0201
	Management	52.0201
	Marketing	52.0201
	Project Management	52.0201
DA CNAC	Technology Management	52.0201
BA.CMS	Communications	09.0199
	Communication Studies Digital Communication	09.0199 09.0199
	Digital Media Influencer	09.0199
BA.CONTS	Contemporary Studies	24.0101
BA.CRIMJ	Criminal Justice	43.0104
	Criminalistics	43.0104
	Homeland Security	43.0104
BA.EDUST	Educational Studies	13.9999
	Education and Adolescents	13.9999
	Education and Children	13.9999
D.A. E.I. E.D.	Early Childhood Development	13.9999
BA.ELED	Elementary Education	13.1202
BA.EM	Emergency Management	43.0302
DA FNC	Fire Science Administration	43.0302 23.0101
BA.ENG	English	23.0101
BA.HRA	Human Resource Management	52.1001
BA.HTY	History	54.0101
BA.INTLST	International Studies	45.0901
BA.MGT	Management	52.0201
BA.MHU	Medical Humanities	30.2701
	Health Humanities	30.2701
DA NAKT	Premed	30.2701
BA.MKT	Marketing	52.1401
BA.MSEDU	Middle Grades Education	13.1203
	English Social Science	13.1203
BA.MUS	Music	13.1203 50.0999
BA.POLSC	Political Science	45.1001
BA.PSY	Psychology	42.0101
DA.I 31	Clinical/Counseling	42.0101
	Developmental	42.0101
	Research and Measurement	42.0101
	General	42.0101
BA.REL	Religion	38.0201
BA.RST	Religious Studies	38.0201
BA.SE	Secondary Education	13.1205
	English	13.1205
	Social Science	13.1205
BA.SOC	Sociology	45.1101
	Diversity & Inequality	45.1101
	Applied & Clinical	45.1101

Degrees, Programs, and Specializations with CIP Codes

Program ID	Program Title	<u>CIP Code</u>
BA.SPB	Sport Business	31.0504
BA.VS	Veteran Studies	30.0000
BS.ACC	Accounting	52.1399
BS.BIO	Biology	26.0101
	General Biology	26.0101
	Biomedical and Health Sciences	26.0101
	Ecology	26.0101
BS.CIS	Computer Information Systems	11.0101
BS.CMATH	Computational Mathematics	27.0304
BS.CS	Computer Science	11.0701
BS.CYBS	Cybersecurity	11.1003
BS.ECON	Economics	45.0603
BS.HCA	Health Care Administration	51.0701
BSN	Nursing	51.3801
BS.RAI	Robotics & Artificial Intelligence	14.4201
BS.SE	Software Engineering	14.0903
BSW.SOCWK	Social Work	44.0701
CE.COMS	Command Officer Management Program	43.0104
	Educational Leadership	43.0104
CE.COMS.EL	Command Officer Management Program: Executive Leadership	43.0104
CE.COMS.EL.DR	Command Officer Management Program: Executive Leadership Institute	43.0104
CE.COMS.EL.GR	Command Officer Management Program: Executive Leadership	43.0104
CE.COMS.GR	Command Officer Management Program	43.0104
	Educational Leadership	43.0104
CE.UG.TH	Undergraduate Certificate in Theology	39.0601
DBA	Doctor of Business Administration: Management	52.0201
DCJ	Doctor of Criminal Justice	43.0104
	Education	43.0104
	Homeland Security	43.0104
DTH	Human Services Poster of Theology: Applied Theology	43.0104
EDD	Doctor of Theology: Applied Theology Doctor of Education: School and Organizational Leadership	39.0601 13.0401
LDD	Higher Education	13.0401
EDS.EL	Educational Leadership	13.0401
250.22	Educational Leadership	13.0401
MA.CRW	Creative Writing	23.1302
	Fiction	23.1302
	Non-Fiction	23.1302
	Poetry	23.1302
MA.TH	Theology	39.0601
MBA	Master of Business Administration	52.0201
	Marketing	52.0201
	Management	52.0201
	Finance Supply Chain Global Integration Management	52.0201 52.0201
	Project Management	52.0201
	Data Analytics	52.1301
	Health Care Management	52.0201
	Cybersecurity Management	52.0201
	Accounting	52.0201
	International & Experiential	52.0201
	Human Resource Management	52.0201

Degrees, Programs, and Specializations with CIP Codes

Program ID	Program Title	<u>CIP Code</u>
MED	Master of Education	13.0401
	Educational Leadership	13.0401
	Educational Leadership: Multiple States	13.0401
	Exceptional Student Education and Reading	13.1001
MS.ACC	Accounting	52.1301
MS.AI	Artificial Intelligence	11.0102
MS.CRIMJ	Criminal Justice	43.0104
	Behavioral Studies	43.0104
	Critical Incident Management	43.0104
	Legal Studies	43.0104
	Forensic Science	43.0104
	Corrections	43.0104
	Business Administration	43.0104
	Criminal Investigations	43.0104
MS.CS	Computer Science	11.0701
MS.CYBS	Cybersecurity	11.1003
MS.PSY	Psychology	42.0101
	Health Psychology	42.0101
	Industrial/Organizational	42.0101
	Teaching	42.0101
MSW	Social Work	44.0701
	Advanced Clinical Practice	44.0701